
MO HOUR RECORD 2021
1064.9ft Track Length, as measured day of Hour Record

Tim Gaidis
Apr 25 2021 at 4:35:13 PM Nick Leonard Spencer Seggebruch

lap laptime total time Apr 25 2021 at 7:05:06 PM Apr 25 2021 at 5:48:49 PM
1 32.53 32.53 lap laptime total time lap laptime total time
2 27.36 59.9 1 30.55 30.55 1 28.48 28.48
3 28.2 88.1 2 24.03 54.58 2 23.03 51.52
4 28.1 116.19 3 24.33 78.92 3 23.33 74.85
5 27.9 144.09 4 24.96 103.88 4 24 98.85
6 28 172.09 5 24.96 128.85 5 24.13 122.98
7 28.23 200.32 6 25.06 153.91 6 23.86 146.84
8 28.36 228.69 7 25.3 179.21 7 24.06 170.91
9 28.53 257.22 8 25.13 204.34 8 24.4 195.31

10 28.36 285.58 9 25.06 229.41 9 23.76 219.07
11 28.43 314.01 10 25.13 254.54 10 23.83 242.9
12 28.43 342.44 11 25.16 279.7 11 24.26 267.17
13 28.73 371.17 12 25.26 304.97 12 24.16 291.33
14 28.7 399.87 13 25.36 330.33 13 23.96 315.3
15 28.66 428.54 14 25.16 355.5 14 23.86 339.16
16 28.56 457.1 15 25.16 380.66 15 24.06 363.23
17 28.56 485.66 16 25.3 405.96 16 24.46 387.69
18 28.63 514.3 17 25.3 431.26 17 24.16 411.86
19 29.06 543.36 18 25.36 456.62 18 24.16 436.02
20 29.26 572.62 19 25.26 481.89 19 24.26 460.29
21 29.56 602.19 20 25.5 507.39 20 24.33 484.62
22 29.13 631.32 21 25.83 533.22 21 24.26 508.88
23 29.1 660.42 22 26 559.22 22 24.33 533.22
24 28.86 689.28 23 26.03 585.25 23 24.3 557.51
25 29 718.28 24 25.76 611.01 24 24.43 581.95
26 29.2 747.48 25 25.8 636.81 25 24.53 606.48
27 29.5 776.97 26 25.9 662.71 26 24.66 631.14
28 29.1 806.07 27 25.73 688.44 27 24.6 655.74
29 28.9 834.97 28 25.4 713.84 28 24.96 680.7
30 28.8 863.77 29 25.43 739.27 29 24.66 705.37
31 28.9 892.66 30 25.46 764.74 30 24.83 730.2
32 28.96 921.63 31 25.1 789.83 31 24.86 755.07
33 29.1 950.73 32 25.33 815.17 32 24.76 779.83
34 29.53 980.26 33 25.86 841.03 33 24.33 804.16
35 29.6 1009.85 34 26.06 867.09 34 24.26 828.43
36 29.43 1039.28 35 25.56 892.66 35 24.5 852.93
37 29.36 1068.65 36 25.4 918.06 36 24.46 877.39
38 29.2 1097.85 37 25.5 943.56 37 24.03 901.42
39 29.26 1127.11 38 25.56 969.12 38 24.03 925.45
40 29.33 1156.44 39 25.5 994.62 39 24.23 949.69
41 29.63 1186.07 40 25.5 1020.12 40 24.46 974.15
42 30.03 1216.1 41 25.16 1045.28 41 24.56 998.72
43 30.06 1246.17 42 25.26 1070.55 42 24.36 1023.08
44 29.63 1275.8 43 25.4 1095.95 43 24.16 1047.25
45 29.6 1305.4 44 25.46 1121.41 44 24.3 1071.54
46 29.63 1335.03 45 25.46 1146.88 45 24.43 1095.97
47 29.76 1364.79 46 25.4 1172.27 46 24.56 1120.54
48 29.7 1394.49 47 25.66 1197.94 47 24.33 1144.87
49 29.7 1424.19 48 25.83 1223.77 48 24.46 1169.34
50 29.6 1453.78 49 25.8 1249.57 49 24.26 1193.6
51 29.56 1483.35 50 25.73 1275.3 50 24.2 1217.8
52 29.8 1513.15 51 25.66 1300.97 51 24.33 1242.13
53 30 1543.14 52 25.36 1326.33 52 24.16 1266.3
54 29.8 1572.94 53 25.23 1351.56 53 24.53 1290.83
55 29.4 1602.34 54 25.4 1376.96 54 24.4 1315.23
56 29.56 1631.9 55 25.4 1402.36 55 24.43 1339.66
57 29.83 1661.73 56 25.43 1427.79 56 24.26 1363.92
58 29.63 1691.36 57 25.3 1453.09 57 24.3 1388.22
59 29.86 1721.23 58 25.53 1478.62 58 24.66 1412.89
60 29.83 1751.06 59 25.76 1504.38 59 24.6 1437.48
61 29.86 1780.92 60 25.6 1529.98 60 24.46 1461.95
62 30.5 1811.42 61 25.73 1555.71 61 24.3 1486.25
63 30.26 1841.69 62 25.9 1581.61 62 24.23 1510.48
64 30.1 1871.78 63 26.1 1607.71 63 24.33 1534.81
65 29.73 1901.51 64 26.16 1633.88 64 24.36 1559.17
66 29.23 1930.74 65 26.03 1659.91 65 24.3 1583.47
67 29.43 1960.18 66 25.83 1685.74 66 24.26 1607.74
68 30.16 1990.34 67 25.9 1711.64 67 24.26 1632
69 30.33 2020.67 68 25.73 1737.37 68 24.2 1656.2
70 29.96 2050.64 69 25.83 1763.2 69 24.3 1680.5
71 30.03 2080.67 70 25.8 1789 70 24.46 1704.96
72 29.76 2110.43 71 25.8 1814.8 71 24.5 1729.46
73 29.86 2140.29 72 25.6 1840.39 72 24.36 1753.83
74 29.9 2170.19 73 25.6 1865.99 73 24.3 1778.13
75 29.7 2199.89 74 25.33 1891.32 74 24.6 1802.72
76 29.56 2229.45 75 25.4 1916.72 75 24.53 1827.26
77 29.43 2258.89 76 25.76 1942.49 76 24.4 1851.65



78 29.56 2288.45 77 25.9 1968.39 77 24.4 1876.05
79 29.06 2317.51 78 25.76 1994.15 78 24.06 1900.12
80 29.16 2346.68 79 25.66 2019.82 79 24 1924.12
81 29.5 2376.18 80 25.5 2045.31 80 24.2 1948.31
82 29.7 2405.87 81 25.5 2070.81 81 24.56 1972.88
83 30.23 2436.11 82 25.53 2096.34 82 24.63 1997.51
84 29.7 2465.8 83 25.36 2121.71 83 24.66 2022.18
85 29.66 2495.47 84 25.43 2147.14 84 24.6 2046.77
86 29.56 2525.03 85 25.33 2172.47 85 24.33 2071.11
87 28.93 2553.96 86 25.5 2197.97 86 24.3 2095.4
88 29.63 2583.59 87 25.2 2223.17 87 24.33 2119.74
89 30 2613.59 88 25.4 2248.57 88 24.26 2144
90 30.23 2643.82 89 25.5 2274.06 89 24.4 2168.4
91 30.13 2673.95 90 25.53 2299.6 90 24.3 2192.7
92 29.7 2703.65 91 25.7 2325.29 91 24.33 2217.03
93 30.26 2733.92 92 25.7 2350.99 92 24.17 2241.19
94 30.1 2764.01 93 25.4 2376.39 93 24.07 2265.26
95 29.73 2793.74 94 25.4 2401.79 94 24.1 2289.36
96 29.63 2823.38 95 25.73 2427.52 95 24.27 2313.62
97 29.56 2852.94 96 25.8 2453.32 96 24.53 2338.15
98 29.63 2882.57 97 25.86 2479.18 97 24.46 2362.62
99 29.83 2912.4 98 25.8 2504.98 98 24.4 2387.02

100 30.13 2942.53 99 25.86 2530.85 99 24.27 2411.28
101 30.23 2972.76 100 26.06 2556.91 100 24.83 2436.11
102 30.16 3002.93 101 26.06 2582.98 101 24.8 2460.91
103 30.13 3033.06 102 25.93 2608.91 102 24.33 2485.24
104 29.83 3062.89 103 25.93 2634.84 103 24.36 2509.61
105 29.5 3092.39 104 25.8 2660.64 104 24.76 2534.37
106 29.43 3121.82 105 26.1 2686.74 105 24.63 2559.01
107 29.53 3151.35 106 26.06 2712.8 106 24.6 2583.6
108 29.8 3181.15 107 25.5 2738.3 107 24.66 2608.27
109 29.7 3210.85 108 25.43 2763.73 108 24.43 2632.7
110 29.43 3240.28 109 25.56 2789.3 109 24.46 2657.17
111 29.4 3269.68 110 25.56 2814.86 110 24.13 2681.3
112 29.66 3299.34 111 25.56 2840.43 111 24.4 2705.7
113 29.8 3329.14 112 25.63 2866.06 112 24.43 2730.13
114 29.66 3358.8 113 25.66 2891.72 113 24.56 2754.69
115 29.76 3388.57 114 25.83 2917.56 114 24.13 2778.82
116 29.26 3417.83 115 25.83 2943.39 115 24.06 2802.89
117 29.16 3447 116 25.73 2969.12 116 24.43 2827.32
118 29.06 3476.06 117 25.93 2995.05 117 24.4 2851.72
119 29.16 3505.22 118 25.93 3020.98 118 24.03 2875.75
120 29.16 3534.39 119 25.86 3046.85 119 24.3 2900.05
121 28.33 3562.72 120 25.63 3072.48 120 24.26 2924.31
122 27.86 3590.59 121 25.56 3098.04 121 24.4 2948.71

Partial Lap Distanace - 349.8 Ft 3600 122 25.06 3123.11 122 24.4 2973.11
Tim Gaidis 123 25.3 3148.41 123 24.33 2997.44
TOTAL MILES - 24.6719 124 25.5 3173.9 124 24.5 3021.94
TOTAL KILOMETERS - 39.71 125 25.8 3199.7 125 24.53 3046.47

126 26.16 3225.87 126 24 3070.47
127 26.06 3251.93 127 24.23 3094.7
128 25.83 3277.76 128 24.26 3118.97
129 25.33 3303.1 129 23.8 3142.77
130 25.43 3328.53 130 23.67 3166.43
131 25.76 3354.29 131 23.77 3190.2
132 25.8 3380.09 132 23.87 3214.06
133 25.7 3405.79 133 23.9 3237.96
134 25.73 3431.52 134 24.07 3262.02
135 25.63 3457.15 135 23.77 3285.79
136 25.23 3482.38 136 23.73 3309.52
137 25.4 3507.78 137 23.93 3333.45
138 25.83 3533.61 138 24.13 3357.58
139 25.66 3559.28 139 23.87 3381.45
140 25.36 3584.64 140 23.83 3405.28

Partial Lap Distance - 641.9 Ft 3600 141 23.87 3429.15
Nick Leonard 142 23.8 3452.94
TOTAL MILES - 28.3576 143 23.7 3476.64
TOTAL KILOMETERS - 45.64 144 23.83 3500.47

145 24.07 3524.54
146 24.17 3548.7
147 23.97 3572.67
148 23.43 3596.1

Partial Lap Distance - 199.2 Ft 3600
Spencer Seggebruch
TOTAL MILES - 29.8872
TOTAL KILOMETERS - 48.10


